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Club : Atkin Grant & Lang SG
Discipline : STR

AA

# [T/0
1=

5 Yes

6= |Yes

Name CPSA
Nathan Skinner |[EE118830

Phil Easeman EE91579
Paul Goss EE97731
Ricky Draper EE126584

Matthew Martin [EE126839
Gary Hamilton |EE129927
Pietro Mastroeni EE102643
Louise Smith EE124024

Robert Parry EE104514

Class
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

/

Scores by Class / Category

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Competition : July 2022 Sportrap

Date :

Layout

Targets
Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens

20

24

22

22

21

19

23

15

16

25

23

23

24

21

21

20

23

18

24

25

23

23

24

24

24

24

16

25

22

24

23

24

25

22

24

22

16/07/2022 09:00 - 16/07/2022 17:00

Total

94 / 100

94 / 100
92/ 100
92/ 100
90/ 100
89/ 100
89/ 100
86/ 100

72/ 100
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T/0

Name
Martin
Easterman
Brian Evans

Tristan Hockey

Nathan Hales

Keith Smith

Scott
Richardson
Samuel
Scotchings

CPSA
EE142627

EE81062

EE31104

EE116118

EE16608

EE114785

EE139450

Class
A

A

A

A*

Layout

Targets
Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

21

19

23

22

19

20

14

24

23

19

20

21

21

21

>y

/

25

23

21

21

22

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Total

93/ 100

90/ 100
90/ 100
88/ 100
84 / 100
80/ 100

74/ 100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25/ 25
# |T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Chris Brown EE140288 |B* Senior 17/ 23 25/ 24/ 89/ 100
Mens
2 Yes |Ray Janes EE88843 B* Veteran 15 24 21 22 82/ 100

Mens
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C

# T/0
1

2

3

4=

4=

6 Yes
7= |Yes
7= |Yes
7 Yes
10= |Yes
10=
10= |Yes
13= |Yes
13= |Yes
15=
15=

17 |Yes
18= |Yes
18=

20 |Yes
21= Yes
21= Yes
23=
23=

25 |Yes
26=
26=
26= |Yes
29= Yes
29= |Yes
31 |Yes
32 |Yes

Name
Paul Thomas

Ian Johnson
Tristan Lambert
Gary Wright
Richard
Dumpleton
Steven Beaton
B Lancaster

C Suter

John Hall

Adam Holmes

Graham Hill

Juan Pedro

Martinez-Barbera

Mark Pearce

R Johnson
Lee Monk

Maverick
Sherman
Jamie Pope

D Pike
David Nester

S Cope
Ian Radley

Neil Hogg
Denis Leahy
Paul Aldridge
Antony Grey
Elliot Grice
Kevin Day

S Day
Alan Arthur

Billy Goss
Andrew Brewer

M Greig

CPSA
EE141375

EE143655

EE143977

EE131233

EE129280

EE143153

EE112723

EE129281

EE97529

EE107403

EE142164

EE139463

WW1855

EE141283

EE144583

EE82485

EE136649

EE129282

EE144457

EE104317

EE143838

EE144514

EE145889

EE142266
EE144455

Class

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*
C*

C*
C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*
C*

C*
C*

C*

Layout

Targets
Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Colt Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

22
17
14
17
14
14
13
15
12
17
13
18

19

20
14

19

11

13
13

18
12

14

13

11

14

14

15

10
11

>

/

16

15

17
19

16

22

14
17

16
14

14

15

12

14

14

19

16
14

12
15

17

22
20
23
21
20
20
22
20
20
19
18
20

17

19
20

18

13

19
17

19
18

19

16

19

17

11

14

14
14

16
16

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

4
25
Total

21, 87/ 100
23 79/ 100
21 77/ 100
200 76/ 100
21, 76/ 100
19 75/ 100
21 73/ 100
200 73/ 100
21, 73/ 100
17| 72/ 100
21 72/ 100
18 72/ 100
200 71/ 100
15/ 71/ 100
17, 70/ 100
17/ 70/ 100
21, 67/ 100
200 66/ 100
19/ 66/ 100
12| 65/ 100
20/ 64/ 100
17| 64/ 100
16/ 60/ 100
18/ 60/ 100
14/ 59/ 100
19/ 58/ 100
10/ 58/ 100
18/ 58/ 100
18/ 57/ 100
17 57/ 100
15/ 55/ 100
13/ 42/ 100
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D
~\ CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association




Page 6 of 13 (16/07/2022 16:35)

Colt
# T/0 Name CPSA
1 Yes |Billy Goss EE142266

>y

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25| 25| 25/ 25

Class |Cat
C* Colt Mens 12/ 12| 16| 17

Total
57/ 100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Junior
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25/ 25
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Tristan Hockey |EE31104 A Junior 23| 19, 25/ 23 90/ 100

Mens
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Ladies
# T/0 Name
1 Louise Smith

Layout
Targets
CPSA Class |Cat
EE124024 |AA Senior
Ladies

>y

/

24

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Total
24, 86/ 100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Mens
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Nathan Skinner |EE118830 AA Senior 200 25 24| 25 94/ 100
Mens
1= Phil Easeman EE91579 AA Senior 24/ 23 25/ 22 94/ 100
Mens
3 Martin Easterman EE142627 A Senior 21 24 25/ 23 93/ 100
Mens
4= Paul Goss EE97731 AA Senior 22 23 23| 24 92/ 100
Mens
4= Ricky Draper EE126584 AA Senior 22 24 23| 23 92/ 100
Mens
6= Brian Evans EE81062 A Senior 19/ 23/ 24 24 90/ 100
Mens
6= Yes Matthew Martin |[EE126839 |AA Senior 21 21 24| 24 90/ 100
Mens
6= Tristan Hockey EE31104 A Junior 23| 19 25 23 90/ 100
Mens
9= Chris Brown EE140288 B* Senior 17 23 25 24 89/ 100
Mens
9= Yes |Gary Hamilton EE129927 |AA Senior 19 21 24/ 25 89/ 100
Mens
9= Pietro Mastroeni |EE102643 AA Senior 23/ 200 24| 22 89/ 100
Mens
12 Nathan Hales EE116118 A Senior 22| 20, 23 23 88/ 100
Mens
13 Paul Thomas EE141375 |C Senior 22 22 22| 21 87/ 100
Mens
14 Keith Smith EE16608 A Veteran 19 21 21 23 84/ 100
Mens
15 Yes |Ray Janes EE88843 B* Veteran 15/ 24| 21, 22, 82/ 100
Mens
16 Scott Richardson |[EE114785 |A* Senior 200 21 21, 18 80/ 100
Mens
17 Ian Johnson EE143655 |C* Senior 17, 19 20 23 79/ 100
Mens
18 Tristan Lambert |EE143977 C Senior 14 19 23| 21 77/ 100
Mens
19= Gary Wright EE131233 |C Senior 17, 18 21, 20 76/ 100
Mens
19= Richard EE129280 |C Veteran 14 21 20 21 76/ 100
Dumpleton Mens
21 Yes Steven Beaton EE143153 |C* Senior 14 22 20 19 75/ 100
Mens
22 Samuel EE139450 A Senior 14 21 22 17 74/ 100
Scotchings Mens
23 Yes |John Hall EE112723 C Veteran 12, 20 20/ 21 73/ 100
Mens
24= |Yes |Adam Holmes EE129281 C* Senior 17 19 19 17, 72/ 100
Mens
24= Graham Hill EE97529 C* Senior 131 20 18 21 72/ 100
Mens
24= |Yes |Juan Pedro EE107403 |C* Senior 18 16 20 18 72/ 100
Martinez-Barbera Mens
24= Robert Parry EE104514 AA Veteran 16, 18 16/ 22 72/ 100
Mens
28 Yes Mark Pearce EE142164 C Senior 19 15 17 20 71/ 100

Mens
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P
ZN,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

29= Lee Monk EE139463 C Senior 14 19 20/ 17 70/ 100
Mens

29= Maverick WW1855 C* Senior 19 16, 18 17 70/ 100
Sherman Mens

31 Yes |Jamie Pope EE141283 C* Senior 11| 22 13 21/ 67/ 100
Mens

32 David Nester EE144583 |C* Senior 13 17 17 19 66/ 100
Mens

33= |Yes |Ian Radley EE82485 C* Senior 12/ 14/ 18| 20 64/ 100
Mens

33= |Yes |Neil Hogg EE136649 |C* Veteran 14/ 14 19 17 64/ 100
Mens

35= Denis Leahy EE129282 |C Senior 131 15 16 16 60/ 100
Mens

35= Paul Aldridge EE144457 |C* Senior 11, 12 19 18 60/ 100
Mens

37 Yes |Antony Grey EE104317 |C* Veteran 14, 14| 17, 14, 59/ 100
Mens

38= Elliot Grice EE143838 |C* Senior 14/ 14 11 19 58/ 100
Mens

38= Kevin Day EE144514 C Senior 15 19 14 10 58/ 100
Mens

40= |Yes |Alan Arthur EE145889 |C* Senior 11, 14 14 18 57/ 100
Mens

40= |Yes |Billy Goss EE142266 |C* Colt Mens 12/ 12, 16/ 17, 57/ 100

42 Yes |Andrew Brewer EE144455 C* Senior 9 15 16/ 15 55/ 100

Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25 25
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Nathan Skinner |EE118830 |AA Senior 200 25 24/ 25 94/ 100
Mens
1= Phil Easeman EE91579 AA Senior 24 23 25 22 94/ 100
Mens
3 Martin Easterman EE142627 |A Senior 21 24 25 23 93/ 100
Mens
4= Paul Goss EE97731 AA Senior 22 23 23| 24 92/ 100
Mens
4= Ricky Draper EE126584 AA Senior 22 24 23| 23 92/ 100
Mens
6= Brian Evans EE81062 A Senior 19, 23 24 24 90/ 100
Mens
6= Yes Matthew Martin |[EE126839 |AA Senior 21 21 24, 24 90/ 100
Mens
8= Chris Brown EE140288 B* Senior 17| 23 25 24/ 89/ 100
Mens
8= Yes |Gary Hamilton EE129927 AA Senior 19 21 24, 25 89/ 100
Mens
8= Pietro Mastroeni EE102643 AA Senior 23/ 20 24 22 89/ 100
Mens
11 Nathan Hales EE116118 |A Senior 22| 20 23| 23 88/ 100
Mens
12 Paul Thomas EE141375 C Senior 22| 22 22| 21 87/ 100
Mens
13 Louise Smith EE124024 AA Senior 15| 23 24, 24| 86/ 100
Ladies
14 Scott Richardson EE114785 A* Senior 200 21 21| 18 80/ 100
Mens
15 Ian Johnson EE143655 [C* Senior 17/ 19 20 23| 79/ 100
Mens
16 Tristan Lambert |[EE143977 C Senior 14/ 19 23 21| 77/ 100
Mens
17 Gary Wright EE131233 C Senior 17/ 18 21, 20/ 76/ 100
Mens
18 Yes |Steven Beaton EE143153 C* Senior 14 22 20/ 19 75/ 100
Mens
19 Samuel EE139450 |A Senior 14, 21, 22, 17| 74/ 100
Scotchings Mens
20= Yes B Lancaster C* Senior 13| 17, 22, 21| 73/ 100
20= Yes |C Suter C* Senior 15 18 20/ 20 73/ 100
22= Yes |Adam Holmes EE129281 C* Senior 17, 19 19 17| 72/ 100
Mens
22= Graham Hill EE97529 C* Senior 13| 20 18 21| 72/ 100
Mens
22= Yes |Juan Pedro EE107403 C* Senior 18/ 16/ 20 18/ 72/ 100
Martinez-Barbera Mens
25 Yes |Mark Pearce EE142164 C Senior 19 15 17, 20 71/ 100
Mens
26= Lee Monk EE139463 C Senior 14/ 19 20 17/ 70/ 100
Mens
26= Maverick WW1855 C* Senior 19/ 16/ 18 17/ 70/ 100
Sherman Mens
28 Yes |Jamie Pope EE141283 |C* Senior 11, 22 13 21 67/ 100
Mens

29=  Yes D Pike c* Senior 13) 14| 19| 20| 66/ 100
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29

31
32

33

33

35

35

35
38

39

40

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

David Nester

S Cope
Ian Radley

Denis Leahy
Paul Aldridge
Elliot Grice
Kevin Day

S Day
Alan Arthur

Andrew Brewer

M Greig

EE144583

EE82485

EE129282

EE144457

EE143838

EE144514

EE145889

EE144455

Cx*

C*
C*

C*

C*

C*
C*

Cx*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

13

18
12

13

11

14

15

10
11

/

25
&

17

16
14

19

16
14

15

17

17

19
18

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

19

12
20

16

18

19

10

18
18

15

13

66 /

65/
64 /

60/
60/
58/
58/

58/
57/

55/

42 /

100

100
100

100

100

100

100

100
100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Veteran
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Keith Smith EE16608 A Veteran 19 21 21 23 84/ 100
Mens
2 Yes |Ray Janes EE88843 B* Veteran 15 24 21 22 82/ 100
Mens
3 Richard EE129280 |C Veteran 14/ 21 20 21 76/ 100
Dumpleton Mens
4 Yes |John Hall EE112723 |C Veteran 12/ 20 20 21 73/ 100
Mens
5 Robert Parry EE104514 AA Veteran 16, 18 16/ 22 72/ 100
Mens
6 Yes R Johnson C* Veteran 200 17 19/ 15 71/ 100
7 Yes |Neil Hogg EE136649 |C* Veteran 14 14 19 17 64/ 100
Mens
8 Yes |Antony Grey EE104317 |C* Veteran 14/ 14 17 14/ 59/ 100

Mens



